02/03/2023, 15:04 Gmail - RE: new order O2 sensors

M Gmall Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: new order O2 sensors
1 message

Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg> 2 March 2023 at 14:50
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Kate,

We did not see your last e-mail. I'm sorry for my late reply.

Please, send the order without the missing sensor 0110416 MAX-16 Oxygen Sensor.
You can send the missing part with our next order.

Best regards,

Dipl. Eng. Petko Bizov

CEO

BULTECHNOMED Ltd.

Bulgaria, 4017 Plovdiv, 91 Bogomil str.
Tel.: +359 32 649803, +359 32 649804
Fax: +359 32 649805

e-mail: p.bizov@bultechnomed.bg

Web: www.bultechnomed.bg

BultechnoMED ltd.

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Thursday, February 09, 2023 4:45 PM

To: Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg>

Subject: Re: new order 02 sensors

Good afternoon,

Thank you for your email. Unfortunately, | have just learned that we have an issue with the existing stock of and the lead time will now be approximately 6-
8 weeks. | am sorry to give you this disappointing news.

We can offer a lower cost alternative: part number 0110045 - R45V which is €32 each. | have attached a data sheet.

If you would like me to amend your order, please let me know. Then we could ship both orders together.

We would of course take the difference in price from your next order ($55.20 - $32 = $23.20).

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may
be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

On Thu, 9 Feb 2023 at 12:04, Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg> wrote:
Dear Kate,
Please inform for the status of our order.

Best regards.

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Friday, January 13, 2023 5:04 PM

To: Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg>

Subject: Re: new order 02 sensors

Good afternoon.

Many thanks for the PDF, much appreciated.

Please see attached proforma invoice, valid for 30 days. We will of course ship your outstanding sensors with this order.

Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

On Fri, 13 Jan 2023 at 12:44, Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg> wrote:
Dear Kate,
Attached in PDF.

Best regards,

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Friday, January 13, 2023 12:33 PM

To: Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg>

Subject: Re: new order 02 sensors

Good morning,

Thank you for your email and order. Unfortunately, | am unable to open your new order, are you able to send it in a PDF format please?

Thank you.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

On Fri, 13 Jan 2023 at 09:19, Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg> wrote:
Dear Kate,
Happy New Year.
In attached file you can find our new order.

According to the outstanding 5 x 0110024 - R-24MED sensors, please send them together with the sensors with the order from today.

Please specify delivery time.

Best regards,

Dipl. Eng. Petko Bizov

CEO

BULTECHNOMED Ltd.

Bulgaria, 4017 Plovdiv, 91 Bogomil str.
Tel.: +359 32 649803, +359 32 649804
Fax: +359 32 649805

e-mail: p.bizov@bultechnomed.bg

Web: www.bultechnomed.bg

BultechnoMED Itd.

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Monday, January 09, 2023 3:58 PM

To: Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg>

Subject: Re: order 02 sensors

Good afternoon,
Happy New Year to you.
Please could | ask if you would like the outstanding 5 x 0110024 - R-24MED sensors to be sent, or would you prefer to wait until you order again?

Many thanks.
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Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call
+44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 6 Jul 2022 at 09:41, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning Petko,

| hope you are well.

This email is to update you regarding the availability of the R-24MED from your order 20220516.

The estimated date for this stock to become available has passed and we have been unable to obtain a lead time for the R-24MED.

We can offer an alternative sensor, the R-49V, part number 0110049, | have attached a specification sheet.

You had asked for the R-24MED to be shipped with your next order. As | am unable to say when stock will become available, would you like me
to change your order to 5 x 0110049 (these cost €36 each) or are you happy to wait and look at the stock situation when you are ready to
place your next order?

| await your reply. | apologise for any inconvenience this may cause.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1754898468882746890%7Cmsg-f:175926795859474... 5/11


http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

02/03/2023, 15:04 Gmail - RE: new order O2 sensors

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and | am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 14 Jun 2022 at 14:51, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Petko,

Thank you for your reply.

| will arrange for part shipment with the warehouse and we will email a tracking number when the goods leave our warehouse. | have added
a note to your account to ship 5 x 0110024 with your next order.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and | am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 14 Jun 2022 at 14:33, Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg> wrote:
Dear Kate,
Please for shipping without 0110024 - R-24MED.
It can be sent separately or with our next order.

Best regards,

Dipl. Eng. Petko Bizov

CEO

BULTECHNOMED Ltd.

Bulgaria, 4017 Plovdiv, 91 Bogomil str.
Tel.: +359 32 649803, +359 32 649804
Fax: +359 32 649805

e-mail: p.bizov@bultechnomed.bg

Web: www.bultechnomed.bg

BultechnoMED Itd.

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Tuesday, June 14, 2022 2:16 PM

To: Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg>

Subject: Re: order 02 sensors

Good afternoon,
Thank you for your email.

We are experiencing delays with part number 0110024 - R-24MED, we expect more stock to became available in approximately 2-3
weeks. We will of course ship as soon as stock becomes available.

| apologise for the delay, many thanks for your patience.
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Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and | am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line
or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 14 Jun 2022 at 07:04, Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg> wrote:
Dear Kate,
Please inform for the status of our order and your information about the delivery schedule.
Thank you in advance.

Best regards,

Dipl. Eng. Petko Bizov

CEO

BULTECHNOMED Ltd.

Bulgaria, 4017 Plovdiv, 91 Bogomil str.
Tel.: +359 32 649803, +359 32 649804
Fax: +359 32 649805

e-mail: p.bizov@bultechnomed.bg

Web: www.bultechnomed.bg

BultechnoMED ltd.
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From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Wednesday, May 18, 2022 1:28 PM

To: office@bultechnomed.bg

Subject: Re: order 02 sensors

Good morning Petko,

Thank you for your payment. As you are aware, there is a lead time of approximately 2-3 weeks, we will of course ship as soon as stock
becomes available.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and | am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where
possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 16 May 2022 at 10:59, Kate Giriffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning Petko,

Thank you for your order.

Please see attached proforma invoice, please let me know if you require any changes to be made. The proforma invoice is valid for
30 days.
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Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and | am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where
possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 16 May 2022 at 10:54, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Date: Mon, 16 May 2022 at 08:06

Subject: Fwd: order O2 sensors

To: <ryan.swaine@vmsecure.me.uk>

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Office Bultechnomed Ltd <office@bultechnomed.bg>
Date: Mon, 16 May 2022 at 06:38

Subject: order O2 sensors

To: <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Dear Ryan,

In attached file you can find our order for sensors.

We are awaiting stock to be available of part number 0110024, so there may be a lead time of approximately 2-3 weeks after payment
is received.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.
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Please for your proforma invoice to proceed further with the payment.

Best regards,

Dipl. Eng. Petko Bizov

CEO

BULTECHNOMED Ltd.

Bulgaria, 4017 Plovdiv, 91 Bogomil str.
Tel.: +359 32 649803, +359 32 649804
Fax: +359 32 649805

e-mail: p.bizov@bultechnomed.bg

Web: www.bultechnomed.bg

BultechnoMED Itd.
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